

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on AC/Bill					
N/S of m/s:- Contn of the Road					
from Sirisua Swa to Mangli					
along Chanaman pondh					
Agency:- viharh Pu. Landy					
Ref. No:- 109/200/HMS/2019-20					
Date of work:- 13.02.2020					
Date of completion:- 02.02.2021					
Further Measurements Nil					
 05/10/2020					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Contn of Bench marks.					
1.43 K.M. to N.S. P. (17)					
ex = 10,478 = 62/K.M. — Rs = 14,9840					
② Contn of P. Pillars					
1.430 K.M. to N.S. P. (17)					
ex = 10,478 = 62/K.M. — Rs = 152070					
③ Slv clearing of shrub					
0.43 K.M. to N.S. P. (17)					
ex = 49,496 = 71/K.M. — Rs = 21,2840					
④ Slv Contn of embankment					
of 1st and 2nd road					
530.40 L. to N.S. P. (17)					
ex = 174 = 83/L — Rs = 92,750					


 10-10-20
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Barishah

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
⑤ Costing reinforcement added from 100 mm band.					
1419 m ² into T.B. P. (17)					
Rate = 58.39/m ² —					83,139.27
⑥ S.W. Costing of Subgrade and other Subgrade					
959.52 m ² into T.B. P. (17)					
Rate = 176.247/m ² —					1,69,326.27
⑦ S.W. Costing of 7.5. B 8-1					
486.75 m ² into T.B. P. (17)					
Rate = 2880.52/m ² —					1,40,209.32
⑧ S.W. Costing H.M. 500 kg Bag					
Band —					0-

02 NB. into T.B. P. (17)					
Rate = 11407.47/m ² —					22,815.27
⑨ S.W. Costing of Reinforcement Comp. with 80 —					
386.50 m ² into T.B. P. (18)					
Rate = 293.72/m ² —					1,12,860.27
⑩ S.W. Costing of unreinforced Cement Concrete Slab into.					
381.48 m ² into T.B. P. (18)					
Rate = 7291/m ² —					2,781,371.27
⑪ S.W. Costing of brick 2nd layer on floor.					
472.50 m ² into T.B. P. (18)					
Rate = 471.27/m ² —					2,22,675.27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Plv Eln excavation for foundation - do.					
43.92 m of C.C. 260259 - do.					11,445.2
(13) Plv C.C. filling in foundation trenches - do.					
3.72 m of H.B. L. (18)					
C.C. 697034/m - do.					1478.2
(14) Plv Rec H.B. for floor foundation as per - do.					
9.0 m of H.B. L. (18)					
C.C. 6083066/m - do.					18,251.2
(15) Plv Rec H.B. for roof C.C. as per - do.					
45.42 m of H.B. L. (19)					
C.C. 769534/m - do.					3,49,568.2
(16) Plv Back filling behind about return well - do.					
28.80 m of H.B. L. (19)					
C.C. 2741973/m - do.					78,962.2
(17) Plv Backfilling in about return well - do.					
40.00 m of H.B. L. (19)					
C.C. 532912/m - do.					33,862.2
(18) Plv Backfilling in about floor H.B. L. - do.					
9.22 m of H.B. L. (19)					
C.C. 53,238.77/m - do.					17,142.92
					88,72,448.2

